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Prairie View Grace Aust 94 100 194 1 Gold
Prairie View Dayton Snyder 97 92 189 2 Gold
Labette County Bronte` Waisner 98 88 186 3 Gold
Maize Brandon Carp 94 92 186 4 Gold
Prairie View Bryan Butler 97 88 185 5 Gold
Uniontown Danielle Nading 100 84 184 6 Gold
Holton Tel Wittmer 92 92 184 7 Gold
Labette County Kaci Bertling 96 84 180 8 Gold
Southeast of Saline Aspen McElderry 96 84 180 9 Silver
Southeast of Saline Tyler Blochlinger 95 84 179 10 Silver
Hoxie Skyler Denio 90 88 178 11 Silver
Mission Valley Seth Rudeen 97 80 177 12 Silver
Southeast of Saline Sydney Clements 85 92 177 13 Silver
Maize David Hammett 96 80 176 14 Silver
Labette County Maggie Billman 92 84 176 15 Silver
Jackson Heights Kaleb Keehn 95 80 175 16 Silver
Jackson Heights John Kennedy 87 88 175 17 Silver
Udall Whitney Leiblie 93 80 173 18 Silver
Udall Dylan Loos 100 72 172 19 Silver
Norton Jace Ruder 100 72 172 20 Silver
Maize Jasmin Choate 98 72 170 21 Silver
Mission Valley Bailey Hittle 97 72 169 22 Silver
Mission Valley Keaton Shives 92 76 168 23 Silver
Udall Kermit Fielder 84 84 168 24 Bronze
Southern Coffey Emma Lehmann 91 76 167 25 Bronze
Uniontown Holly Shinn 94 72 166 26 Bronze
Mission Valley Wyatt Butler 90 76 166 27 Bronze
Labette County Becca Bogner 86 80 166 28 Bronze
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Prairie View McKenzie Hank 77 88 165 29 Bronze
Uniontown Kolby Seested 95 64 159 30 Bronze
Girard Morgan Michael 95 64 159 31 Bronze
Girard Jessica Brynds 94 64 158 32 Bronze
Centre Zach Barney 90 68 158 33 Bronze
Girard Ethan Goff 90 68 158 34 Bronze
Cimarron Curtis Frink 100 56 156 35 Bronze
Centre Max Svoboda 95 60 155 36 Bronze
Southern Coffey Marissa Luney 95 60 155 37 Bronze
Sabetha Eric Renyer 91 64 155 38 Bronze
Centre Greg Oborny 95 56 151 39 Bronze
Uniontown Haydon Schaaf 91 60 151 40
Udall Miranda Depenbusch 96 52 148 41
Southeast of Saline Mary Winship 60 88 148 42
Centre Dylan Deines 95 52 147 43
Blue Valley Michael Wright 90 56 146 44
Blue Valley Elizabeth Wright 90 56 146 45
Norton Emily Riley 86 60 146 46
Sabetha MiKayla Deters 92 52 144 47
Southern Coffey Clay Rolf 90 52 142 48
Wamego Kaycie Fairchild 90 52 142 49
Norton Jessica Ambrosier 77 64 141 50
Maize Braeland Booth 91 48 139 51
Wamego Erica Whearty 82 56 138 52
Fredonia Travis Ballard 95 40 135 53
Erie Seth Mahurin 89 44 133 54
Erie Aaron Yarnell 90 40 130 55
Wamego Morgan Riat 86 44 130 56
Southern Coffey Hannah Stewart 83 44 127 57
Holton Ian McAsey 75 52 127 58
Girard Camryn Towner 98 28 126 59
Jackson Heights Tanner Reed 90 36 126 60
Jackson Heights Judd Nelson 89 36 125 61
Cimarron Zachary Schmidt 76 48 124 62



Norton Carson Wallace 73 48 121 63
Fredonia Maria Kimzey 79 40 119 64
Erie Hunter Simoncic 87 28 115 65
Blue Valley Peyton Horn 55 60 115 66
Erie Kasie Vincent 98 16 114 67
Sabetha Payton Strahm 50 60 110 68
Sabetha Maggie Kruse 50 60 110 69
Blue Valley Benjamin Wichman 81 28 109 70
Wamego Haley Plaschka 65 40 105 71
Fredonia Ty Ivey 56 28 84 72
Fredonia Allie Miller 35 16 51 73



Chapter Total Team Placing
Prairie View 833 1
Labette County 803 2
Mission Valley 778 3
Southeast of Saline 774 4
Maize 761 5
Uniontown 758 6
Udall 758 7
Centre 710 8
Girard 696 9
Jackson Heights 686 10
Southern Coffey 685 11
Norton 665 12
Sabetha 609 13
Wamego 602 14
Blue Valley 599 15
Erie 587 16
Fredonia 486 17
Cimarron 380 18
Holton 311 19
Hoxie 178 20
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Blue Valley 516 83 599
Blue Valley Michael Wright 90 56 146
Blue Valley Peyton Horn 55 60 115
Blue Valley Elizabeth Wright 90 56 146
Blue Valley Benjamin Wichman 81 28 109
Centre 611 99 710
Centre Dylan Deines 95 52 147
Centre Max Svoboda 95 60 155
Centre Greg Oborny 95 56 151
Centre Zach Barney 90 68 158
Cimarron 280 100 380
Cimarron Curtis Frink 100 56 156
Cimarron Weston Bryant 0 0 0
Cimarron Derek Bogner 0 0 0
Cimarron Zachary Schmidt 76 48 124
Erie 492 95 587
Erie Seth Mahurin 89 44 133
Erie Kasie Vincent 98 16 114
Erie Aaron Yarnell 90 40 130
Erie Hunter Simoncic 87 28 115
Fredonia 389 97 486
Fredonia Maria Kimzey 79 40 119
Fredonia Allie Miller 35 16 51
Fredonia Ty Ivey 56 28 84
Fredonia Travis Ballard 95 40 135
Girard 601 95 696
Girard Morgan Michael 95 64 159
Girard Camryn Towner 98 28 126
Girard Jessica Brynds 94 64 158
Girard Ethan Goff 90 68 158
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Holton 311 0 311
Holton Tel Wittmer 92 92 184
Holton Savannah Phillips 0 0 0
Holton Danni Klahr 0 0 0
Holton Ian McAsey 75 52 127
Hoxie 178 0 178
Hoxie Skyler Denio 90 88 178
Hoxie Samuel Bretz 0 0 0
Hoxie Andrew Foote 0 0 0
Hoxie Cami Schamberger 0 0 0
Jackson Heights 601 85 686
Jackson Heights Kaleb Keehn 95 80 175
Jackson Heights Tanner Reed 90 36 126
Jackson Heights Judd Nelson 89 36 125
Jackson Heights John Kennedy 87 88 175
Labette County 708 95 803
Labette County Kaci Bertling 96 84 180
Labette County Bronte` Waisner 98 88 186
Labette County Maggie Billman 92 84 176
Labette County Becca Bogner 86 80 166
Maize 671 90 761
Maize Jasmin Choate 98 72 170
Maize David Hammett 96 80 176
Maize Braeland Booth 91 48 139
Maize Brandon Carp 94 92 186
Mission Valley 680 98 778
Mission Valley Bailey Hittle 97 72 169
Mission Valley Seth Rudeen 97 80 177
Mission Valley Wyatt Butler 90 76 166
Mission Valley Keaton Shives 92 76 168



Norton 580 85 665
Norton Emily Riley 86 60 146
Norton Jace Ruder 100 72 172
Norton Jessica Ambrosier 77 64 141
Norton Carson Wallace 73 48 121
Prairie View 733 100 833
Prairie View Dayton Snyder 97 92 189
Prairie View Bryan Butler 97 88 185
Prairie View McKenzie Hank 77 88 165
Prairie View Grace Aust 94 100 194
Sabetha 519 90 609
Sabetha Eric Renyer 91 64 155
Sabetha MiKayla Deters 92 52 144
Sabetha Payton Strahm 50 60 110
Sabetha Maggie Kruse 50 60 110
Southeast of Saline 684 90 774
Southeast of Saline Aspen McElderry 96 84 180
Southeast of Saline Tyler Blochlinger 95 84 179
Southeast of Saline Sydney Clements 85 92 177
Southeast of Saline Mary Winship 60 88 148
Southern Coffey 591 94 685
Southern Coffey Hannah Stewart 83 44 127
Southern Coffey Marissa Luney 95 60 155
Southern Coffey Clay Rolf 90 52 142
Southern Coffey Emma Lehmann 91 76 167
Udall 661 97 758
Udall Miranda Depenbusch 96 52 148
Udall Dylan Loos 100 72 172
Udall Kermit Fielder 84 84 168
Udall Whitney Leiblie 93 80 173



Uniontown 660 98 758
Uniontown Haydon Schaaf 91 60 151
Uniontown Danielle Nading 100 84 184
Uniontown Holly Shinn 94 72 166
Uniontown Kolby Seested 95 64 159
Wamego 515 87 602
Wamego Morgan Riat 86 44 130
Wamego Erica Whearty 82 56 138
Wamego Haley Plaschka 65 40 105
Wamego Kaycie Fairchild 90 52 142


